Dallas Central Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual kWh Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month
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April

May
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July
August
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Year

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

KWh
Consumption

140,186
137,240
158,398
156,337
169,624
207,508
244,554
198,408
215,235
180,945
174,292
180,009

2,162,736

Total Spend

$11,094.23
$10,973.79
$12,387.12
$12,011.27
$12,711.69
$15,090.02
$17,350.27
$14,421.20
$15,318.18
$13,447.47
$13,182.87
$13,479.86

$161,467.97





